HJ/HD Series Ejecto Pump Parts Llst
3,2, %+ & 1 HP
Shallow Well

TULWILT S
2/95

Hu HD
Y4 HP | HJ758 HD758
HJ755-1 —
1HP HJ100S HD100S
HJ1008-1 —
shallow Well, 1/3 & 1/2 HP
HJ HD
1/AHP | HJ335 HD335
HJ338-1 HD335-1
HJ335-1-21 | HD335-1-21
1/2 HP | HJ50S HD503
HJ505-1 HDS0S-1
Key Part No.for | Part No.for | PartNo.for | Part No. for
No. Deacription 13 HP units | 1/2 HP units | 34 HP units 1 HP units
1 Motor, 115V, HJ 20822A000 — , —_ —_
Motor, 115/230V, HJ 20923A000 20%24A000 20934A000 20935A000
Mator, 115V, HD 145228010 145238010 192088010 192098010
Motor, 230V, HD 17046E000 145238010 192088010 192098010
2 Bracket - HJ 209360001 20938001 209370001 209370001
Bracket - HD 19132D000 19192D00Y 191940000 191940001
Screw, Se1 #10 - 24 UNC x 316" — Used on HD fo secure moter bearing - 2 Req'd. 05013A033 05013A033 05013A033 050134033
3 | Screw, Cap. 3/8" - 16 UNC x 7/8" — Used on HJ - 4 Req'd. 19101A008 12101A008 19101A008 19101 AQOS
4 | Slingar 050594318 05059A318 050569A318 05053A318
5 | Gasket 050144157 05014A157 05014A158 05014A158
6 | Seal, Shaft 14525A000 14525A000 14525A000 145254000
7 Impeller - Lexan 166218010 166228010 181958004 191968004
Impeller - Brass 176818003 176828003 191958000 191968000
8 | Venturi 25B86A406 25886A500 258B2A5468 19199A001
9 Diffuser 123708000 123718000 143798000 143808000
1 Screw, Cap, 1/4" - 20 UNC x 1" - 3 Req'd. 18099A012 190994012 19099A012 190994012
12 Nozzle 12366A001 12367A000 0B546A004 08546A004
13 | CRing — — 058764087 05876A087
i4 | Case, Pump 186220001 18622D001 191970000 19197D000
15 Plug, Pips, 1/8" NPT - 2 Req'd. on 1/3 & 1/2 HP units; 3 Req'd. on all others 05022A021 050224021 05022A021 050224021
Plug, Pipe, 1/4" NPT - 2 Req'd. on 1/3 & 1/2 HP units; 3 Req'd. cn all others 05022AG08 05022A009 050224009 05022A008
16 Screw, Cap, 3/8" - 16 UNC x 1-1/4" - 4 Req'd. 18101A020 19101A020 _— —
Screw, Cap, 7/18" - 14 UNC x 1-1/2" - 4 Req'd. — — 191024009 191024008
17 Switch, Pressure 157604000 15760A000 15760A000 15760A000
Nul, Gonduit Nipple 08715A000 0B715A000 087 15A000 08715A000
Nippie, Conduit = For units wiseparate nipple 150214001 15021 A001 15021 A001 15021401
18 | Tee 05002A004 05002A004 05002A004 05002A004
19 Bushing 05004A035 05004A035 — -
20 Plug, Pipe 05022A009 05S022A009 05022A007 .| 05022A007
21 Fitting, 1/4" NPT — For units w/plastic tube 231B8A002 2318BA002 231884002 23188A002
22 | Tube — For units w/plastic tube 106494123 10645A123 10649A123 10649A123
23 Fitting, 1/8" NPT = For units w/plastic tubs 23188A001 231884001 23188A001 23188A001
Package — Consists of Ref. Nos. 18 thru 23 152854025 15285A025 152854022 15285A022
24 | Screen 130638000 130698000 130698002 130698002

Myers’
F.E. Myers, 1101 Myers Parkway, Ashland, Ohioc 44805-1969
419/289-1144, FAX: 419/289-6658, TLX: 948-7443



